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School Breaks:

Kelly Lane Primary School

Aug. 25 PK-Grade 2 Meet & Greet
Sept. 7 Grade 1 Curriculum Night
Sept. 9 Grade 2 Curriculum Night
Sept. 13 Pre-K/K Curriculum Night
Dec. 6-8 Early Release (Conf.)
Dec. 6 Evening Conferences

Jan. 10 Early Release (Prof. Dev.)
Mar. 11 Early Release (Prof. Dev.)
Mar. 23-25 Early Release (Conf.)
Mar. 23 Evening Conferences

June 7 Last Day of School

Dec. 23, 2021-Dec.31, 2021 +

Wells Road Intermediate School

Aug. 25 Grades 3-5 Meet & Greet
Sept. 20 Grade 3 Curriculum Night
Sept. 21 Grade 4 Curriculum Night
Sept. 23 Grade 5 Curriculum Night
Dec. 6-8 Early Release (Conf.)

Dec. 7 Evening Conferences

Jan. 10 Early Release (Prof. Dev.)
Mar. 11 Early Release (Prof. Dev.)
Mar. 23-25 Early Release (Conf.)
Mar. 24 Evening Conferences

June 7 Last Day of School

Granby Memorial Middle School

Aug. 25 Grade 6 Meet & Greet
Sept. 14 Curriculum Night

Nov. 18 Early Release (Conf.)

Nov. 18 Afternoon/Evening Conf.
Jan. 10 Early Release (Prof. Dev.)
Mar. 11 Early Release (Prof. Dev.)
Mar. 22 Early Release (Conf.)

June 6 Gr. 8 Moving Up Ceremony

June 7 Last Day of School

* Please note that the date for graduation will be set at a later date.

SCHOOL

Middle School/High School
Wells Road Int. School
Kelly Lane Primary School
Pre-School (A.M.)
Pre-School (P.M.)

STUDENT/REGULAR HOURS

7:35-2:30

8:30-3:25

8:30-3:25
8:45-11:15
12:30-3:00

TEACHER/REGULAR HOURS

7:15-2:45
8:10-3:40
8:10-3:40
8:10-3:40
8:10-3:40

*AM Pre-School will be cancelled if there is a 2-hour delay due to inclement weather.

**PM Pre-School will be cancelled if there is an unscheduled early release due to inclement weather.

% First/Last Day of School
Holiday/Vacation/PD - No School

¢ HS PLC Late Arrival

/ Early Release All Schools

EE Early Dismissal Elementary Only
ES Early Dismissal Secondary Only

+ Emergency Days

February 21-22,2022 4 April 11-15, 2022

Granby Memorial High School
Aug. 25 Freshman Orientation
Sept. 2 Curriculum Night

Nov. 18 Early Release (Conf.)
Nov. 18 Afternoon/Evening Conf.
Jan. 10 Early Release/Prof. Dev.
Mar. 11 Early Release (Prof. Dev.)
Mar. 22 Early Release (Conf.)

June 7 Last Day of School*

EARLY RELEASE DELAYED OPENING
7:35-12:10 9:35-2:30
8:30-1:05 10:30-3:25
8:30-1:05 10:30-3:25
8:45-10:15 No Session*

11:00-12:30** 12:30-3:00
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