## **Granby Public Schools** 2021-2022 Calendar

AUGUST (4 days)									
М	Т	T W T F							
16	17	18	19	20					
23 <sup>PD</sup>	$24^{PD}$	25 <sup>PD</sup>	26*	27					
30	31								

SEPTEMBER (20 days)					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
		1	2♦	3	
6 <sup>H</sup>	7	8	9♦	10	
13	14	15	16 <sup>H</sup>	17	
20	21	22	23♦	24	
27	28	29	30♦		

OCTOBER (19 days)				
М	Т	W	Т	F
				1
4	5	6	7♦	8
11 <sup>H</sup>	$12^{\text{PD}}$	13	14♦	15
18	19	20	21♦	22
25	26	27	28♦	29

FEBRUARY (18 days)

W

2

1

Т

3♦

F

4

Μ Т

в 13+

NOVEMBER (19 days)					
М	Т	w	Т	F	
1	2 <sup>PD</sup>	3	4♦	5	
8	9	10	11♦	12	
15	16	17	18 <sup>ES</sup>	19	
22	23	74	25 <sup>H</sup>	26 <sup>V</sup>	
29	30				

DECEMBER (16 days)							
М	Т	T W T F					
		1	2♦	3			
6 <sup>EE</sup>	7 <sup>EE</sup>	8 <sup>EE</sup>	9♦	10			
13	14	15	16♦	17			
20	21	X	23 <sup>V</sup>	24 <sup>V</sup>			
27 <sup>V</sup>	28 <sup>V</sup>	29 <sup>V</sup>	30 <sup>V</sup>	$31^{\vee}$			

APRIL (16 days)							
М	Т	T W T F					
		1					
4	5	6	7♦	8			
11 <sup>V</sup>	12 <sup>V</sup>	13 <sup>V</sup>	14 <sup>V</sup>	15 <sup>H</sup>			
18	19	20	21♦	22			
25	26	27	28♦	29			

JANUARY (20 days)						
М	Т	W	Т	F		
3	4	5	6♦	7		
R	11	12	13♦	14		
17 <sup>H</sup>	18	19	20♦	21		
24	25	26	27♦	28		
31						

MAY (20 days)					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
2	3	4	5♦	6	
9	10	11	12♦	13	
16	17	18	19♦	20	
23	24	25	26♦	$27^{\text{PD}}$	
30 <sup>H</sup>	31				

7	8	9	10♦	11
14	15	16	17♦	18
21 <sup>H</sup>	22 <sup>V</sup>	23	24♦	25
28				
	JUN	E (5 d	lays)	
М	Т	W	Т	F
		1	2	x

28					
					-
	JUN	E (5 d	lays)		
М	Т	W	Т	F	
		1	2	×	
x	×	8+	9+	10+	
13+	14+	15	16	17	
20	21	22	23	24	
27	28	29	30		

MARCH (23 days)					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
	1	2	3♦	4	
7	8	9	10♦	X	
14	15	16	17♦	18	
21	22 <sup>ES</sup>	23 <sup>EE</sup>	24 <sup>EE</sup>	25 <sup>EE</sup>	
28	29	30	31♦		

\* First/Last Day of School

Holiday/Vacation/PD - No School

HS PLC Late Arrival

/ Early Release All Schools

EE Early Dismissal Elementary Only

ES Early Dismissal Secondary Only

+ Emergency Days

School Breaks: Dec. 23, 2021-Dec.31, 2021 + February 21-22, 2022 + April 11-15, 2022

## Kelly Lane Primary School

Aug. 25 PK-Grade 2 Meet & Greet Sept. 7 Grade 1 Curriculum Night Sept. 9 Grade 2 Curriculum Night Sept. 13 Pre-K/K Curriculum Night Dec. 6-8 Early Release (Conf.) Dec. 6 Evening Conferences Jan. 10 Early Release (Prof. Dev.) Mar. 11 Early Release (Prof. Dev.) Mar. 23-25 Early Release (Conf.) Mar. 23 Evening Conferences June 7 Last Day of School

Wells Road Intermediate School Aug. 25 Grades 3-5 Meet & Greet

Sept. 20 Grade 3 Curriculum Night Sept. 21 Grade 4 Curriculum Night Sept. 23 Grade 5 Curriculum Night Dec. 6-8 Early Release (Conf.) Dec. 7 Evening Conferences Jan. 10 Early Release (Prof. Dev.) Mar. 11 Early Release (Prof. Dev.) Mar. 23-25 Early Release (Conf.) Mar. 24 Evening Conferences June 7 Last Day of School

## **Granby Memorial Middle School**

Aug. 25 Grade 6 Meet & Greet Sept. 14 Curriculum Night Nov. 18 Early Release (Conf.) Nov. 18 Afternoon/Evening Conf. Jan. 10 Early Release (Prof. Dev.) Mar. 11 Early Release (Prof. Dev.) Mar. 22 Early Release (Conf.) June 6 Gr. 8 Moving Up Ceremony June 7 Last Day of School

## Granby Memorial High School

Aug. 25 Freshman Orientation Sept. 2 Curriculum Night Nov. 18 Early Release (Conf.) Nov. 18 Afternoon/Evening Conf. Jan. 10 Early Release/Prof. Dev. Mar. 11 Early Release (Prof. Dev.) Mar. 22 Early Release (Conf.) June 7 Last Day of School\*

<u>SCHOOL</u>	STUDENT/REGULAR HOURS	TEACHER/REGULAR HOURS	EARLY RELEASE	DELAYED OPENING
Middle School/High School	7:35-2:30	7:15-2:45	7:35-12:10	9:35-2:30
Wells Road Int. School	8:30-3:25	8:10-3:40	8:30-1:05	10:30-3:25
Kelly Lane Primary School	8:30-3:25	8:10-3:40	8:30-1:05	10:30-3:25
Pre-School (A.M.)	8:45-11:15	8:10-3:40	8:45-10:15	No Session*
Pre-School (P.M.)	12:30-3:00	8:10-3:40	11:00-12:30**	12:30-3:00

\*AM Pre-School will be cancelled if there is a 2-hour delay due to inclement weather.

\*\*PM Pre-School will be cancelled if there is an unscheduled early release due to inclement weather.

BOE Approved 11-18-20; Rev.